
 

 

GREAT Scholarships 2019 India  

 

Name of the UK Higher Education 
Institution (HEI) Contact person  e-mail 

Anglia Ruskin University Austin Brown austin.brown@anglia.ac.uk  

Arts University Bournemouth Dan Meyer international@aub.ac.uk 

Bangor University Kerry Marie Jones kerry.jones@bangor.ac.uk 

Birkbeck, University of London Kristyna Kanokova k.kanokova@bbk.ac.uk 

Brunel University London Shivani Bhalla Shivani.bhalla@brunel.ac.uk 

Cranfield University Sam Goodwin studentfunding@cranfield.ac.uk 

Falmouth University Paul Johnson paul.johnson@falmouth.ac.uk 

Newcastle University Student Financial Support Team scholarship.applications@ncl.ac.uk 

Sheffield Hallam University Hema Ramachandran h.ramachandran@shu.ac.uk 

The Glasgow School of Art Student Welfare welfare@gsa.ac.uk 

The University of Edinburgh  Harish Lokhun harish.lokhun@ed.ac.uk   

The University of Manchester Dan Herman dan.herman@manchester.ac.uk 

Trinity Laban Conservatoire of Music 
and Dance 

Admissions Department at 
Trinity Laban admissions@trinitylaban.ac.uk 

UCL Philippa Johnson studentfunding@ucl.ac.uk 

Ulster University Noel Selvin s.noel@ulster.ac.uk 

University of Aberdeen Vimal Subramanian indiascholarship@abdn.ac.uk  

University of Bath Navdeep Uppal nu201@bath.ac.uk 

University of Bradford Dr PB Anand p.b.anand@bradford.ac.uk 

University of Cambridge Sue Osterfield sue.osterfield@admin.cam.ac.uk 

University of Central Lancashire Alexandra Haydock ahaydock1@uclan.ac.uk 

University of Derby Jodie Matkin J.matkin@derby.ac.uk 

University of Dundee Allanah Watson a.p.watson@dundee.ac.uk 

University of East Anglia Pete Ryan pete.ryan@uea.ac.uk  

University of Glasgow Althea Maxwell althea.maxwell@glasgow.ac.uk 

University of Greenwich  Prerna Guha p.guha@gre.ac.uk 

University of Kent International Recruitment International@kent.ac.uk 

University of Leeds Shirley Yeadon pg_scholarships@leeds.ac.uk 

University of Northampton Catherine Glithero international@northampton.ac.uk 

University of Plymouth International Office international.office@plymouth.ac.uk 

University of Reading Mahesh Yanambakkam m.yanambakkam@reading.ac.uk 

University of South Wales Joanna Scaplehorn j.scaplehorn@southwales.ac.uk 

University of Southampton Zoe Carroll www.southampton.ac.uk/great-scholarships 

University of St Andrews Candice Aldrich ca60@st-andrews.ac.uk 

University of Westminster South Asia Team india@westminster.ac.uk 

Queen Mary University of London Victoria Kemp scholarships@qmul.ac.uk 
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